YOUNG
ENERGY
EUROPE

European Energy Scout Awards 2019

01.10.2020
13:30-14:30 (EEST)

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:15

14:30

Opening Speeches

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Athanassios Kelemis
General Manager / German-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Janine Hansen
Project Manager-Young Energy Europe / DIHK Services GmbH

Keynote Speeches

Dr. Georgios Ayeridis
Mechanical Engineer, Director of Energy Efficiency Division / CRES - Centre for Renewable
Energy Sources and Saving

Stefan Bundscherer
Programme Director European Climate Initiative / GIZ

Award Ceremony

Moderation
Sarina Thiele
Head of Department of Education, German-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Vassilis Sakas
Project Consultant

Closing Words

End of Event

nservation European
E % Climate Initiative D
: " EUKI



