

European Energy Scout Awards 2019

01.10.2020 13:30-14:30 (EEST)

13:30	Opening Speeches
	Prof. DrIng. Athanassios Kelemis General Manager / German-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce and Industry Janine Hansen Project Manager-Young Energy Europe / DIHK Services GmbH
13:40	Keynote Speeches
	 Dr. Georgios Ayeridis Mechanical Engineer, Director of Energy Efficiency Division / CRES - Centre for Renewable Energy Sources and Saving Stefan Bundscherer Programme Director European Climate Initiative / GIZ
13:50	Award Ceremony Moderation Sarina Thiele Head of Department of Education, German-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce and Industry Vassilis Sakas Project Consultant
14:15	Closing Words
14:30	End of Event





